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Population Health Workgroup Members 

Name Organization  Email 
Shaw-Tulloch, Elke IDHW shawe@dhw.idaho.gov 
Aydelotte, James IDHW AydelotJ@dhw.idaho.gov  
Barac, Miro IDHW BaracM@dhw.idaho.gov  
Berreth, Traci  IDHW berretht@dhw.idaho.gov  
Crouch, Jeff  Blue Cross of Idaho  jcrouch@bcidaho.com  
Denny, Wayne IDHW DennyW@dhw.idaho.gov  
Dizney-Spencer, Dieuwke IDHW  spencerd@dhw.idaho.gov  
Duke, Russ Central District Health Department rduke@cdhd.idaho.gov  
Hahn, Christine MD IDHW hahnc@dhw.idaho.gov  
Kinzler, Tiffany  IDHW kinzlert@dhw.idaho.gov  
LaJoie, Deena RN Idaho Academy of Nutrition and 

Dietetics deenal@gmail.com  
LeBlanc, Rene South Central Public Health 

District  rleblanc@phd5.idaho.gov  
Mann, Maggie Southeastern Public Health MMann@siph.idaho.gov  
Moerhle, Carol Idaho North Central District cmoehrle@phd2.idaho.gov  
Rackow, Geri Eastern Idaho Public Health grackow@eiph.idaho.gov  
Santos, Neva Idaho Academy of Family 

Physicians idahoafp@aol.com  
Schriever, Sonja IDHW SchrievS@dhw.idaho.gov  
Sheridan, Mary IDHW SheridaM@dhw.idaho.gov  
Spain, Kris IDHW SpainK@dhw.idaho.gov  
Turner, Kathy IDHW TurnerK@dhw.idaho.gov  
Vauk, Karen Idaho Foodbank  kvauk@idahofoodbank.org 
Westcott, Gina IDHW WestcotG@dhw.idaho.gov 
Whalen, Lora Panhandle Health District  lwhalen@phd1.idaho.gov 
Zogg, Nikole Southwest Health District  Nikole.Zogg@phd3.idaho.gov 
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